

---

## **PACHET CONSUMABILE IMPRIMANTA pentru comuna Osorhei**

I.D.: 70769388

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 29.06.22 | Coduri CPV | 30125100-2 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 5.738,00 RON - 5.738,00 RON

---

Descriere: REFILL PANTUM PA 210 BUC 9 96.6667 870 REFILL PANTUM PA 410 BUC 6 160 960 DRUM PANTUM 410 12K BUC 3 312.6667 938 TONER HP CE 285A/435/278/436 JY BUC 2 60 120 REFILL PANTUM 410 BUC 4 170 680 DRUM PANTUM 410 12K BUC 1 340 340 TONER PANTUM 411X BUC 4 170 680 TONER PANTUM 411X BUC 2 320 640 TONER PANTUM PA210 BUC 2 255 510

---